

32 Ct. Cases 296/2020
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. JAI SINGH S/O SH
SULTAN SINGH (Jafarpur Kalan)

23.12.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Accused absent.

It is submitted by AR for the complainant that matter has already been settled and accused is making payment regularly with BSES office.

At request, put up for appraisal of status of payment of entire settlement amount on **25.04.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
23.12.2024